
Sr No
Corporate 

Name

Next 
Working Day 

Date

Corporate 
Reference 

No
Batch No

Corporate 
Product

Payment 
Method

Debit 
AccountNo

Corporate 
Account 

Description
Bene Name Bene A/c No.

Amount 
Payable

IFSC Code / 
MICR Code / 

IIN
Bene Bank UTR No Status

Initiated 
Date

Activation 
Date

To Date :01-Mar-2023
Corporate Name :TURNING POINT CONSULTANTS
Corporate Product Name :ALL

Report Date : 02-Mar-2023

AXIS Bank Ltd 
CCPH : Gigaplex Building No.1, Plot No I.T.5 , 5th Floor, MIDC, Airoli Knowledge Park , Airoli, Navi Mumbai , Navi Mumbai - 400708 .  Tel No. : 02271315699 .  Fax No. : 1 . 

E-Payment Status Report

From Date :01-Mar-2023

29

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110750
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

HIRA SINGH 100111768964 13,680.00 INDB0000045
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9529
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

30

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110751
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

PARAMJEET 20102396837 17,814.00 SBIN0001070
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9546
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

31

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110752
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

AKASH KUMAR 3956690824 11,337.00 CBIN0284976
CENTRALBANK

OFINDIA
AXISP0036753

9530
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

32

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110753
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RAJNISH 
KUMAR

024510000227
89

12,646.00 PSIB0000245
PUNJABANDSI

NDBANK
AXISP0036753

9531
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

33

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110754
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RAM KISHORE
287612010000

798
13,698.00 UBIN0828769

UNIONBANKOF
INDIA

AXISP0036753
9532

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

34

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110755
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

HARISH 
CHANDRA 

SINGH
100048134315 49,416.00 INDB0000031

INDUSINDBAN
K

AXISP0036753
9533

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

35

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110756
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

YOGESH 
KUMAR

100048134290 48,912.00 INDB0000031
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9534
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

36

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110757
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SUJIT ROUT 100074437257 24,673.00 INDB0000281
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9535
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

37

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110758
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

PAWAN KUMAR 
SAXENA

100074658595 31,747.00 INDB0000132
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9536
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

38

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110759
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SONAM YADAV 100128218322 23,975.00 INDB0001702
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9537
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

39

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110760
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

JENNIFER 
MICHEAL

100128245427 23,975.00 INDB0000161
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9538
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

40

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110761
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

KUNIKA 
ARORA

124610000019
24

23,975.00 PSIB0021246
PUNJABANDSI

NDBANK
AXISP0036753

9539
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

41

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110762
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

MALIKA WIG 60238729333 28,574.00 MAHB0000587
BANKOFMAHA

RASHTRA
AXISP0036753

9540
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

42

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110763
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SUNNY 100128245687 21,144.00 INDB0000161
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9541
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23



Sr No
Corporate 
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Working Day 
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Corporate 
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No
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Bene Name Bene A/c No.

Amount 
Payable

IFSC Code / 
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AXIS Bank Ltd 
CCPH : Gigaplex Building No.1, Plot No I.T.5 , 5th Floor, MIDC, Airoli Knowledge Park , Airoli, Navi Mumbai , Navi Mumbai - 400708 .  Tel No. : 02271315699 .  Fax No. : 1 . 

E-Payment Status Report

From Date :01-Mar-2023

43

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110764
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

ROHINI 
KUMAR JHA

100128245540 23,633.00 INDB0000161
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9542
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

44

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110765
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

MANISH SAINI 100128245670 26,064.00 INDB0000161
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9543
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

45

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110766
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

MONU TIWARI 9212180661 23,975.00 KKBK0000261
KOTAKMAHIND

RABANK
AXISP0036753

9544
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

46

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110767
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

LATEEKA
900720101696

09
25,700.00 CNRB0019900 CANARABANK

AXISP0036753
9545

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

47

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110768
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RAHUL 038701508288 26,308.00 ICIC0000387 ICICIBANKLTD
AXISP0036753

9547
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

48

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110769
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

HENA YASMIN
501001165815

53
23,742.00 HDFC0000557 HDFCBANK

AXISP0036753
9548

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

49

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110770
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SHIVANI 
CHAND

501003640547
86

24,491.00 HDFC0001900 HDFCBANK
AXISP0036753

9549
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

50

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110771
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RADHIKA RANI 342601503106 23,038.00 ICIC0003426
ICICIBANKLIMI

TED
AXISP0036753

9550
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

51

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110772
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

AASTHA 100146331898 22,506.00 INDB0001065
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9551
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

52

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110773
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SANJAY YADAV 006501523193 24,247.00 ICIC0000065 ICICIBANKLTD
AXISP0036753

9552
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

53

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110774
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

KANCHAN PAL 38824619626 20,925.00 SBIN0010079
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9553
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

54

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110775
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

ANU SHARMA
909420100870

08
20,512.00 CNRB0019094 CANARABANK

AXISP0036753
9554

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

55

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110776
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

PARUL
099200010047

8950
21,512.00 PUNB0099200

PUNJABNATIO
NALBANK

AXISP0036753
9555

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

56

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110777
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

NEHA KUMARI 33755988484 20,304.00 SBIN0004580
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9556
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23



Sr No
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CCPH : Gigaplex Building No.1, Plot No I.T.5 , 5th Floor, MIDC, Airoli Knowledge Park , Airoli, Navi Mumbai , Navi Mumbai - 400708 .  Tel No. : 02271315699 .  Fax No. : 1 . 

E-Payment Status Report

From Date :01-Mar-2023

57

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110778
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RAMCHARAN 
MUNDA

493510110000
846

20,304.00 BKID0004935 BANKOFINDIA
AXISP0036753

9557
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

58

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110779
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

ASIF ALI 
HAIDER

10059295934 19,804.00 IDFB0021003
IDFCBANKLIMI

TED
AXISP0036753

9558
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

59

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110780
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SULEKHA 
SHARMA

501004348392
81

20,304.00 HDFC0000121 HDFCBANK
AXISP0036753

9559
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

60

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110781
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

VARSHA 
SHARMA

524221930001
92

19,804.00 PUNB0524210
PUNJABNATIO

NALBANK
AXISP0036753

9560
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

61

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110782
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

JESSICA 
HASSY

903126000035
69

20,304.00 CNRB0019031 CANARABANK
AXISP0036753

9561
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

62

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110783
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

DEEPALI 3767825258 19,804.00 CBIN0283801
CENTRALBANK

OFINDIA
AXISP0036753

9562
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

63

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110784
010103232466

2
TPC38

Internal Fund 
Transfer

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

KIRTI BOURAI
920010072504

624
19,488.00 UTIB0002104

IFT230600897
93

PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

64

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110785
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

GAURAV 
KUMAR

30662857957 19,488.00 SBIN0000727
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9563
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

65

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110786
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

BISWAJIT 
MAHANTY

501002095111
75

20,495.00 HDFC0000588 HDFCBANK
AXISP0036753

9564
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

66

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110787
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SHAILESH 
KUMAR GUPTA

501002095112
02

20,895.00 HDFC0000588 HDFCBANK
AXISP0036753

9565
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

67

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110788
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

NISHA 20095707532 20,732.00 SBIN0006563
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9566
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

68

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110789
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

KUMARI 
MUSKAN

5112755198 20,342.00 CBIN0283352
CENTRALBANK

OFINDIA
AXISP0036753

9583
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

69

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110790
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SHIWANGI 
SINGH

6806312014 21,342.00 IDIB000S097 INDIANBANK
AXISP0036753

9567
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

70

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110791
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SHIVANGI 32432229216 20,342.00 SBIN0004800
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9568
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23



Sr No
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Name

Next 
Working Day 

Date

Corporate 
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No
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Corporate 
Product

Payment 
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Debit 
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AXIS Bank Ltd 
CCPH : Gigaplex Building No.1, Plot No I.T.5 , 5th Floor, MIDC, Airoli Knowledge Park , Airoli, Navi Mumbai , Navi Mumbai - 400708 .  Tel No. : 02271315699 .  Fax No. : 1 . 

E-Payment Status Report

From Date :01-Mar-2023

71

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110792
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

ANJALI 
SHARMA

349001501258 21,342.00 ICIC0003490
ICICIBANKLIMI

TED
AXISP0036753

9569
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

72

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110793
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RAJWINDER 
DHIMAN

018800010869
9763

24,254.00 PUNB0018800
PUNJABNATIO

NALBANK
AXISP0036753

9570
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

73

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110794
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SHURUTI 
GUPTA

471800010006
7934

22,555.00 PUNB0471800
PUNJABNATIO

NALBANK
AXISP0036753

9571
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

74

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110795
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

KIRTI SHARMA 057501513724 23,175.00 ICIC0000575 ICICIBANKLTD
AXISP0036753

9572
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

75

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110796
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RESHMA 
SAROJ

501002442214
89

23,175.00 HDFC0000090 HDFCBANK
AXISP0036753

9573
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

76

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110797
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SIMRAN 158178236391 21,175.00 INDB0000747
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9574
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

77

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110798
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

AOISHARJYA 
DUTTA

100029205171 22,437.00 INDB0000029
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9575
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

78

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110799
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

DWIGEN 
BARMAN

100029112279 28,922.00 INDB0000382
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9576
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

79

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110800
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

RUBUL DAS 50139857353 19,439.00 IDIB000G664 INDIANBANK
AXISP0036753

9577
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

80

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110801
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

DASARATH 
TALUKDAR

100056975814 18,667.00 INDB0000038
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9578
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

81

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110802
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

MRIDULA DAS 20092197089 16,284.00 SBIN0010669
STATEBANKOF

INDIA
AXISP0036753

9579
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

82

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110803
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

MAHESH 
CHANDRA PAL

100028419412 34,119.00 INDB0000305
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9580
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

83

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110804
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SOURAJYOTI 
BOSE

100027439349 27,570.00 INDB0000015
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9581
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23

84

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

01-MAR-23 110805
010103232466

2
TPC38 NEFT

153010200002
738

TURNING 
POINT 

CONSULTANT
S

SANDIP DAS 100027439367 25,797.00 INDB0000015
INDUSINDBAN

K
AXISP0036753

9582
PAID 01-MAR-23 01-MAR-23
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